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TV 1864 Altétting

Altéttinger Crosslauf 2012
am 21.01.2012 in Altétting - Landschaftsschutzgebiet Im Gries

Ergebnisliste

Kinder W08 u.jlinger

4., /5.
Kinder W09

2. /2.
Jugend W13

7. /9.
9. 2.
Jugend W14

1. /4.
2. /5.
Jugend M12

1. /3.
2. /1.
4., /19.
5. /20.
Mé&nner

1. /4.
2. /18.

Senioren M30
1. /1.
3. /7.

Senioren M40

1. /6.
3. /13.
6. 127.

Senioren M45

12. /67.

Senioren M50

4. /26.
10. /57.

Anderl, Lisa

Hasl, Laura

WeiBgerber, Stefanie
Kipfer, Linda

Longhino, Laura
Dadalas, Laura

Longhino, Manuel
Longhino, Marius
Wagenknecht, Luca
Hasl, Simon

Rennertseder, Daniel
Schuderer, Gerhard

Diensthuber, Josef
Seibald, Markus

Estermaier, Klaus
WeiBgerber, Christian
Eberl, Bernd

Kapfer, Jirgen

Schneiderhan, Michael
Niederauer, Thomas

2004 SV Wacker Burghausen

2003 SV Wacker Burghausen

1999 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
1999 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

1998 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
1998 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

2000 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
2000 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
2000 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
2000 SV Wacker Burghausen

1989 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
1985 SV Wacker Burghausen

1981 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
1982 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

1970 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
1970 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

1966 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

1961 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
1961 SV Wacker Burghausen

02:36

02:29

07:47
07:50

07:44
07:55

06:40
07:08
07:55
08:10

28:08:00
30:11:00

25:47:00
28:18:00

28:15:00
29:59:00
32:09:00

37:50:00

31:47:00
35:23:00



